

MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Magento Certified Professional Cloud Developer

Pass Magento MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/magento-certified-professional-cloud-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You are migrating an existing Magento 2 website to Magento Commerce Cloud. After setting up the project you would like to migrate the database to the Integration branch. The database import fails with a disk space error.

How do you migrate the database without data loss?

- A. Configure the mysql disk size using a variable in the .magento.env.yaml file
- B. Open a Magento Support ticket to increase the Integration branch disk size
- C. Trim down the database to a smaller size
- D. Configure the mysql disk size in the .magento/services.yaml file

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Exploring the Production environment, you find MYSQL_USE_SLAVE_CONNECTION is enabled. What is the purpose of this setting?

- A. To split the database tables between the three Production servers and improve performance.
- B. To enable fault tolerance on the MySQL cluster.
- C. To utilize the read-only slave servers and improve the overall performance.
- D. To allow database backups from a MySQL slave server with minimal impact on the Production site.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://devdocs.magento.com/cloud/env/variables-deploy.html>

QUESTION 3

You created a custom module that is not functioning as expected on your Integration environment. You would like to debug the code using Xdebug. Xdebug is missing from the output of the command `php -m`.

What are two ways to load the Xdebug module? (Choose two.)

- A. Create a custom php.ini that includes the extension
- B. You log a support request as PHP modules can only be installed by support
- C. Add xdebug into the .magento.app.yaml file under the extensions section
- D. In the phpserver folder, create a folder conf.d and add a file ext-xdebug.ini that includes the extension

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 4

Your project is in a phase where the locales that will be used are still being determined. You need to configure your project in a manner that will allow them to be changed dynamically.

How can you accomplish this?

- A. Remove the system/default/general/locale configuration from the app/etc/config.php file
- B. Configure SCD_ON_DEMAND to true in the .magento.env.yaml file
- C. Run the command vendor/bin/ece-tools locales:unlock on the environment
- D. Configure DYNAMIC_LOCALES in the SCD_MATRIX to true in the .magento.env.yaml file

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://devdocs.magento.com/cloud/live/sens-data-over.html>

QUESTION 5

A project has a Magento cron job implemented to export new order data to a file. This process can also be triggered by a custom bin/magento command. The functionality uses a lock file in var/locks to prevent concurrent execution.

There are instances when the process gets locked after Production deployments and order data is not exported.

How do you prevent this from happening?

- A. Use the VAR_LOCKS_CLEAR variable available for the post_deploy stage in the .magento.env.yaml file
- B. Write a custom post_deploy hook to delete orphan lock files and include it in the .magento.app.yaml file
- C. Use the VAR_LOCKS_CLEAR variable available for the build stage in the .magento.app.yaml file
- D. You must access the Production environment and delete the lock file

Correct Answer: A

[Latest MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER Dumps](#)

[MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER PDF Dumps](#)

[MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER Braindumps](#)